

02.12.2025
Item No.22
BR

WPA 24546 of 2023
Jahangir Dafadar
-vs-

State of West Bengal others

Ms. Sangeeta Chakraborty
...for the petitioner

Mr Pingal Bhattacharya,
Mr. Rajdeep Sinha,
Ms. Oindrilla Sarkar
... for the Pvt. Respondent

Mr. Suman Sengupta,
Mr. S. Datta
... for the State

State has already filed its
report. Exception is not filed by
the petitioner.

Matter be listed in the
Combined Monthly List of
January, 2025 for necessary
order. Exception, if any, in the
mean time.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)